
68

85

39

34

2

43

44

59

91

92

93

92

92

71

54

55

136

170

174

179

179

174

178

176

172

174

178

174

174

178

172

170

172

175

179

180

182

782
180
182
182
i 8'
180

180

180

179

181

20

144

144
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113

114

116

116

115

115

115

114

113

114

117

117

119

118

119

119

117

118

118

71

72

20

75

52

7, 46

85

13

5

19

81

38

1, 48

1

1

1

1, 39

89

2

90

90

90

137

142

146

140

149

151

147

139

148

138
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a4

68, 77, 78

40

40

42

41

73

40, 45

45

45

45

45

75

46

50

90

79

101

102

101

108

108

108

105

102

102

107

106

103

104

105

104

104

2

11

10

9

IO

10

IO

9

9

9

13

14

11

4

4

4

4

8

7
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8

6

6

2

3

3

3

11

98

46

46

46

46

47

17

33

85

82

47

144

144

144, 165

167

168

169

166

167

167

167

165

167

169

163

167

73

6, 46

41

41

41

9, 43

84

50

6

170

179

115

43, 53

43, 47

107

167

121
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156

50

50

3

a2

2, 124

49

48

49

49

2, 124

16

21

74, 76

84

41

71

88

88, 95

88, 89

123

128

129

130

130

130

131

126

128

131

133

133

133

133

132

132

133

132

‘I 32

132

132

132

134

134

134

134

133

133

134

134

133

44

93

84
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120

120

120

120

88

35

36, 38

35, 36, 37

37

38

60

63

63

60

60

64

61, 64

61

80

78

2, 16

33

23

25, 26, 27

25, 26, 27

27

31

32

20

19

17

32

20, 21

22

22

21

99

19

23

14

47

103

103

103

84

79

80

151, 152

164

162
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155

155

162

161

161

159

158

156

158

157

157

156

154

155

162

153

154

153

164

156

183

189

188

183

186

187

85

85

90

91

91

90

9 5

96

95

33, 52

53

191
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Index

A
Adenovirus 13
Acid fast bacilli 78
Actinomycoses israelii 132
Aedes aegypti 1 1 3
Aflatoxin 134
AIDS 191
Antitoxin and theraoeutic  immune sera 67
Arthropod borne infection 112
Ascomycetes I25

Sac Fungi 125

B
Bacteria

Antibiotic resistance
Antigenic change
Bacillus
Binary fission
Binomial system
Capsule
Cell wall
c o c c u s
Chromosome
Endospore
Flagella
Fimbriae
Gram positive bacteria
Gram negative bacteria
Nucleus
Pili
Somatic antigen 0 antigen
Spirillum
Total count
Viable ‘count

Basidiomycetes
Club fungi

BCG vaccine
Bedsonia
Beta hemolytic streptococci
Bordetella pertussis
Bronchitis
Bronchiolitis

2
IO
10

3
13
1 1

7
I
3
8

11
6
6
4
4
8
6
8
3

1 3
1 4

1 2 5
1 2 5
79
1 5
73
77
85
85

C
Candida  albicans 1 3 2
Capsule 7, 46
Cellular immunity 53, 54, 56
Cellular immune response 58
Chancroid or soft chanter 1 6 5

Causative agent 1 6 5
Chlamydia 15
Chikungunya virus 113, 115, 116
Commensal 38
Communicable disease 44
Compromise 3Y
Conjugation 9
Congenital transmission 42
Contact 40
Corynebacterium diphtheriae 74
Croup 85
Cryptococcus neoformans 1 3 3
Culex tritaeniorhynchus 117

D
Dengue virus
Dermatophytoses

Epidermophyton
Microsporum
Tinea barbae
Tinea capitis
Tinea corporis
Tinea cruris
Tines imbricat:
Tinea pedis

Athlete’s foot
Tinea unguium
Trichophyton

Dcuteromycetes
Fungi imperfecti

Diarrhea
Dehydration

Diphtheria
Disinfection
Dimorphic fungus
DNA

113, 114, 115, 116
1 2 9
1 2 9
120
130
129
130
130
131
I30
I30
I30
12’)
1 2 6
126
xx
97
74

34. 38
12.5

8
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DTP

E
Eaton agent
Endotoxin
Enteric fever
Enteric pathogens
Epstein Barr virus
Eschar
Escherhia coli

Enterotoxigenic
Enteropathogcnic
Invasive

Exotoxin
Extracellular bacterial infection
Extrachromosomal  gene
Eukaryotic cell
Eustachian tube

F
Fungi

Fungus
Fungus infections

G
Gastroenteritis

German measles virus
Gonorrhea

Complication
Arthritis
Bartholinitis
Cystitis
Endocartlitis. myocarditis
pericarditis
Epididymitis
Neuritis
Pelvic peritonitis

77. 7x

x 2
7. 47

Y2
XY
7 3

1 2 0
Y4
Y4
Y5
YS

36, 47
5.5

x
2

7 2

1 2 4
2

1 2 4

<xx.  Y2
X0

137.  IS2

1 6 2
1 6 3
1 6 3
163

I 63
1 6 3
I63
I63

Pleurisy, peritonitis. meningitis I63
Prostatitis 1 6 2
Salpingitis 1 6 3
Sterility, ectopic pregnancy I63
Diagnosis IS!,
Differential  diagnosis 1%
Epidemiology IS4
Etiology IS3
Gonococcal Ophthalmia IS8
Immunity I.56

Incubation period
Pathogcnesis
Prevention and control
Signs and symptoms
Transmission
Treatment

Ophthalmia neonatorum
Gr;inulonia  inpuinalc

Causative agent

H
Ilaemophilus  influenzae
Halophile
Herpes virus
Histophnsma capsulatum
Ilumoral  immunily

Humoral immune response
Hyphac
Hyperplasia

I
Immunization

Active
Passive

Inimunoglohulin
Immune serum globulin
Inclusion body
Infection
Infectious agent
Infectious discasc
Influenbt

Virus
Interferon
Intracellular bacterial infection

J
Japanese encaphalitis

Virus

K
Killed vaccine

L
Laryngitis
Laryngotracheobronchitis
Live vaccine
Lock jaw

IS5
I.55
I64
IS6
I55
I61
I61
I 7Y
17’)

71
I3

26, 27. 73
I33

53.  55
57

1 2 4
31

5’)
SY

60. 65
53
66

IS. 31
4 3

2
4 3
7 2
7 2

33. 52
56

II7
I I7

60

X5
x5
6 0

I04
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Lower respiratory tract
Lymphogranuloma  venereum

Causative agent
Synonyms

Lysogeny
Lysozyme

M
Measles

Virus
Microbial invasion
Mesophile
MMR vaccine
Mold
Mumps

Virus
Mutation
Mycobacterium tuberculosis
Mycoplasma

N
Non-gonococcal urethritis
Nonpathogenic microorganisms
Nonspecific urogenital infection

Honeymoon cystitis
Recurrent post-coital cystitis
Urethral syndrome

0
Opisthotonos
Opportunistic microorganism
Opportunistic organisms
Organotropism
ORS
Orthomyxovirus
Otitis media

P
Pathogenic organism
Pathogenesis
Parainfluenza virus
Paramyxovirus
Parasite
Pertussis
Pharyngitis
Phycomycetes

Sporangium fungi

7 5
I70
I70
I70

I I
4x.  4’)

7’)
79
4s
I2
x 2

2. 1 2 4
81
HI

Y
7x
x2

I83
I

IX3
IX7
I88
18X

IO4
4 4
39
4 4
Y7

26. 27. 72
x4

3Y. 44
3’)

72. 73
26.  27. 7’).  HO. Xl

3 8
7 7
7 3

I25
125

Pili
Plasmid
Plaque
Pleomorphism
Pleuropneumonia like

organism (PPLO)
Pneumonia
Primary response
Prokaryotae
Prokaryotic cell
Protista
Psychrophile

Q
Quellung  reaction

R
Replication
Rhinovirus
Rice water
Rickettsiae
Rickettsiae tsutsugamushi
Rubella

Virus
Rubeola

Virus

S
Sardomic  smile
Scrub typhus
Secondary immune response
Septicemia
Sinusitis
Specific immunity
Specific immune serum globulin

Spirochete
Staphylococus  aureus
Steady-state
Subclinical infection
Superficial mycoses

Tinea versicolor
Tinea nigra palmaris
Keratitis
Piedra

Surface barrier
Symbiont
Syphilis

8 2
85
5 5

2
2
2

I2

I

IY
27.71

90
I6

I20
x0
80
79
70

IO4
II’)

5 5
92
8 4
53
6 7
I4
7 3
3 2
4 4

I26
I26
I27
12X
12X
4 7
3 x

13x
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Age, sex. race and other-factors 139 Trichophyton
Classification 1 4 2 Trismus
Acquired syphilis 142, 143 Tuberculosis
Late syphiiis I46
Latent Syphilis 1 4 5
Primary stage 1 4 4
Secondary stage 144
Syphilis in pregnancy 146

Early congenital 1 4 2
Late congenital 1 4 3

Complication 1 4 8
Diagnosis I40

Cardiovascular Exam, 142
Dark-field exam. 1 4 0
Serologic exam. 1 4 0
Spinal fluid exam. 142

Etiology 138
Reinfection and immunity 151
Treatment 1 4 9

Treponema carateum 1 3 x
Treponema pallidum 138
Treponema pertenue 1 3 8
Systemic mycoses (Deep mycoses) 131

Actinomycoses (Lumpy jaw) 132
Aflatoxicosis 134
Candidiasis 1 3 2
Cryptococcosis 133

U
Upper respiratory tract

Histoplasmosis (Darling’s disease) 133

V
Vaccination
Vector

Biological
Mechanical

Venereal diseases
Vibrio cholerae
Virulent microorganism
Virus

Cell fusion
Cytocidal effect
Cytopathic effect
DNA and RNA virus
Hyperplasia
Inclusion body
Plaque
Morphology

Envelope
Helical
lcosahedral
Complex

Replication (Multiplication)
Attachment
Assembly
Biosynthesis
Eclipse phase
Penetration
Release

Virus
Viroid

T
dT
Tetanus

Cephalic tetanus
Generalized tetanus
Local tetanus

Tetanus neonatorum
Tetanus toxin

Tetanolysin
Tetanospasmin

Thermophile
Tonsillitis
T O P V
Transduction
Transformation

68. 69. 70
1 0 1
1 0 4
1 0 4
I04
105
I03
1 0 3
IO3

1 2
7 3

62.  69
9

9. 32

W
Whole sera
Whooping cough

Y
Yeast

1 2 9
1 0 4
7x

7 5

60
41
4 1
4 1

136
9 0
4 4

2 .  16
3 1
3 2
3 1

2s.  26
3 1

IS. 31
3 1
2 0

21. 23
2 2
2 1
2 2
2 7
2 8
3 0
2 8
2 8
2 8
3 0
1 9
2 3

6 6
7 7

2, 124




